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General information about company

Scrip code

507864

Name of the company

PIONEER INVESTCORP LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2017

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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St. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No

file:///C:/Users/sajidb/Desktop/PIONEER_REG31_Shareholding%20Pattern.xlsm.html|

217



4/11/2017

PIONEER_REG31_Shareholding Pattern.xIsm.html

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of . Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. Of harehol o
Categor No. of Partly sh(;re(z Total nos. DS/ irfet:tjlzi asfa class of securities (IX)
Category | of s Nos. Of fully paid | paid-up underlyin shares s}(;ares (calculéted
sory shareholders | up equity | equity YIE | peld (Vi) No of Voting (XIV) Rights
0} shareholder (1) chares chares Depository | _ (IV)+ as per SCRR, Total as a
(In held (IV) | held Receipts (VY+ (VI) 1957) (VIII) As a Class eg: | Class Total % of
0,
V) (VI) % of (A+B+C2) |y egy otal (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) & 4 6948461 6948461 | 56.51 6948461 6948461 |[56.51
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 5447 5348447 5348447 | 43.49 5348447 5348447 |(43.49
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CDH underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(©) Employee
Trusts
Total 5451 12296908 12296908 | 100 12296908 12296908 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Number of Siuiires d
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa | Locked in pti ged or
. ; 0 ; otherwise
Shares No. of Underlylpg % assuming full shares (XII) encumbered | Number of
Category . Shares Outstanding | conversion of .
Underlying . . . .. (XI111) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying | convertible convertible securities ?
Outstanding . o, held in
0} shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | ( as a percentage of A A L
convertible . . sa sa | dematerialized
(D) " Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities Xi Xi XD= (VIDHX) A ©0 00 form (XIV)
X) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) g = (VIDHX) Asa | No | total | No. | total
(@) % of (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares [(a) | Shares
held held
(®) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 56.51 6948461
Group
ublic .
B Publi 43.49 3220255
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 10168716
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding [ Number of Voting Rights held in
Oof No. Of Total nos. | as a % of each class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly sthes shares total no. of
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully paid | paid- nderlyin. held shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Sr. of the shareholders | up equity | up Be osi);org (VII) = (calculated as asa%
Shareholders (I) | (III) shares equity Recr:)ei s y (IV)+ per SCRR, of
held (IV) | shares 1) P (V)+ 1957) (VIII) | Class eg: | Class Total TOt{il
held (VD) Asa % of X egy ota Voting
V) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) {l‘:l‘fi‘ivv‘i‘ji‘;zlsgr‘;‘f; 4 6948461 6948461 | 56.51 6948461 6948461 | 56.51
(SX?(' IT)"tal 4 6948461 6948461 | 56.51 6948461 6948461 | 56.51
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
?’?gmoter 4 6948461 6948461 |[56.51 6948461 6948461 |56.51
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+A)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(@)) Institutions
Foreign Portfolio
(e) Investors 1 466560 466560 | 3.79 466560 466560 | 3.79
Financial
(€3] Institutions/ 3 26700 26700 0.22 26700 26700 0.22
Banks
(S];‘;’('lT)‘”al 4 493260 493260 | 4.01 493260 493260 | 4.01
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) Zﬁ?ﬁ?ﬁ?ﬂﬁﬁml 5159 1920063 1920063 | 15.61 1920063 1920063 | 15.61
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |10 431875 431875 3.51 431875 431875 3.51
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(e) ggzcgty};er 274 2503249 2503249 |20.36 2503249 2503249 [20.36
(S];;i—;otal 5443 4855187 4855187 |39.48 4855187 4855187 |39.48
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 5447 5348447 5348447 |(43.49 5348447 5348447 |[43.49
(B)(2)+(B)
3
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 5451 12296908 12296908 | 100 12296908 12296908 | 100
Total
(A+B+C) 5451 12296908 12296908 | 100 12296908 12296908 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh Locked in pledgeq or
0- No. of o NATeS | Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion .
Underlying Underlying Outstanding of convertible securities ( (X1 equity shares
Sr. Outstanding - convertible . held in
. Outstanding " as a percentage of diluted A A L
convertible Wi securities and . - sa sa dematerialized
" arrants share capital) (XI)= (VID+ % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants X) As a % of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
X) Xi) (Xi) (a) (X) As a % of ( ) |No. [total |No. |total
(a) |Shares [(a) | Shares
held held
(®) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) 56.51 6948461
(Slu)b'TOtal (A) 56.51 6948461
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 56.51 6948461
and Promoter
Group (A)=
ADHAX2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
e 3.79 466560
(e)
63 0.22 500
Sub-Total (B) 4.01 467060
M
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 15.61 1546311
a(ii 3.51 431875
(a(iD))
(e) 20.36 775009
Sub-Total (B) 39.48 2753195
3)
Total Public
Shareholding
43.49 3220255
B)=B)(1)+
(B)2)+B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ABHC2 ) 100 10168716
)T"tal (ATBHC 100 10168716
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 1 2 3 4

Name of the AMI KETAN GAURANG MANHAR | HEMANG MANHAR KETAN MANHAR Click here to go
Shareholders (I) GANDHI GANDHI GANDHI GANDHI back

PAN (II) AASPG3066E AFZPG7433D AADPG3312Q AADPG3313R Total

No. of fully paid

up equity shares 500 6842428 36683 68850 6948461

held (IV)

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares

held (VII) = (IV)+ | 500 6842428 36683 68850 6948461
(V)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 0 55.64 0.3 0.56 56.51
1957) (VIIT) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg:X 500 6842428 36683 68850 6948461

Class eg:y
Total 500 6842428 36683 68850 6948461

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 55.64 0.3 0.56 56.51

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 0 55.64 0.3 0.56 56.51
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity

sharesheld in = 5 6842428 36683 68850 6948461
dematerialized

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN
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Reason for not
providing PAN
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Foreign Portfolio Investors

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SILVER STALLION LIMITED

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAICS7877A

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

466560

466560

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(W+ (VD

466560

466560

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.79

3.79

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

466560

466560

Class eg:y

Total

466560

466560

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.79

3.79

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.79

3.79

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

466560

466560

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

4

5

Category

Director or
Director's
Relatives

Clearing
Members

HUF

ESOP or
ESOS or
ESPS

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

INDIA INFOLINE
LIMITED

ANURADHA
MULTITRADE PVT
LTD

PAN (II)

AAACI7397D

AELPD0702M

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

79

14

121

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

10000

1052

75935

72010

2273894

136750

200000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(WV)+ (VD

10000

1052

75935

72010

2273894

136750

200000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.08

0.01

0.62

0.59

18.49

1.63

Number of Voting

Rights held in each

class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

10000

1052

75935

72010

2273894

136750

200000

Class eg:y

Total

10000

1052

75935

72010

2273894

136750

200000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.08

0.01

0.62

0.59

18.49

1.11

1.63

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDH(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.08

0.01

0.62

0.59

18.49

1.63

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

10000

1052

PIONEER_REG31_Shareholding Pattern.xIsm.html

75835

72010

555954

136750

Reason for not pr

AN

1 D
VIGHg T7xay

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Category /
More than 1
percentage

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders

@

ASTITVA
MULTITRADE
PVT. LTD.

AKSHAR
COMPUTECH
PVT LTD

AGANTUK
PROPERTIES
PVT.LTD.

DEVANGAN
CONSULTANCY
PVT.LTD.

MICROGATE
MERCANTILE
CO PVT LTD

SADABAHAR
PROPERTIES
PVT.LTD.

TALENT
MULTITRADE
PVT.LTD.

PAN (II)

AJAPD3119Q

AEHPM2344G

AJQPK7511F

AGYPM4485D

27777999972

7777799997

7777799997

No. of the
Shareholders

@

—_

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
av)

200000

200000

200000

200000

150000

125000

184000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

200000

200000

200000

200000

150000

125000

184000

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

1.63

1.63

1.63

1.22

1.02

1.5

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of se

curities (IX)

Class eg: X

200000

200000

200000

200000

150000

125000

184000

Class eg:y

Total

200000

200000

200000

200000

150000

125000

184000

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

1.63

1.63

1.63

1.63

1.22

1.02

1.5

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a

1.63

1.63

1.63

1.63
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Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in 0 0 0 0
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual
Information(1)

Textual
Information(2)

Textual
Information(3)
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 15 16

Category NRI - Non- Repat NRI - Repat

Category / More

than 1 percentage Category Category

Name of the

Shareholders (I) Click here to go back

PAN (1) Total

No. of the

Shareholders (1) 37 17 274

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 16876 53482 2503249
held (IV)

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 16876 53482 2503249
(V)+ (VD)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.14 0.43 20.36

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X 16876 53482 2503249

Class egy
Total 16876 53482 2503249

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 0.14 0.43 20.36

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 0.14 0.43 20.36
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity

shares held in 6676 53482 775009
dematerialized

form (XIV)
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Text Block

Textual Information(1)

PAN DETAILS NOT PROVIDED BY THE SHAREHOLDER

Textual Information(2)

PAN DETAILS NOT PROVIDED BY THE SHAREHOLDER

Textual Information(3)

PAN DETAILS NOT PROVIDED BY THE SHAREHOLDER
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