General information about company								
Scrip code	507864							
Name of the company	PIONEER INVESTCORP LIMITED							
Whether company is SME	No							
Class of Security	Equity Shares							
Type of report	Quarterly							
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2017							
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date								
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)							

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities													
	Category	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly paid-up	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)						
Category (I)	of shareholder		up equity	equity	underlying Depository	held (VII)	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XI	V) Rights	Total as a			
(II)	(II)		held (IV) h	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)			
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	4	6948461			6948461	56.51	6948461		6948461	56.51			
(B)	Public	5447	5348447			5348447	43.49	5348447		5348447	43.49			
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public													
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs													
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts													
	Total	5451	12296908			12296908	100	12296908		12296908	100			

		Table	I - Summa	ry Statement	holding of specified	l sec	urities			
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Outstanding Underlying	Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
			securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	(as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)=(VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				56.51					6948461
(B)	Public				43.49					3220255
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					10168716

			N 6	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of	Number of each class		g Rights held rities (IX)	d in
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares	Partly paid- up equity	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ing (XI	V) Rights	Total as a % of
	Shareholders (1)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	reholding pa	ttern of	the Promoter	and Promo	ter Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	4	6948461			6948461	56.51	6948461		6948461	56.51
Sub-Total (A)(1)		4	6948461			6948461	56.51	6948461		6948461	56.51
(2)	Foreign			•							•
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		4	6948461			6948461	56.51	6948461		6948461	56.51
В	Table III - Stateme	nt showing sha	areholding p	attern of	the Public s	hareholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors	1	466560			466560	3.79	466560		466560	3.79
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	3	26700			26700	0.22	26700		26700	0.22
Sub-Total (B)(1)		4	493260			493260	4.01	493260		493260	4.01
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	5159	1920063			1920063	15.61	1920063		1920063	15.61
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	10	431875			431875	3.51	431875		431875	3.51
(e)	Any Other (specify)	274	2503249			2503249	20.36	2503249		2503249	20.36
Sub-Total (B)(3)		5443	4855187			4855187	39.48	4855187		4855187	39.48
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		5447	5348447			5348447	43.49	5348447		5348447	43.49
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	areholding p	attern of	the Non Pro	moter- Non	Public shareho	der			
Total (A+B+C2)		5451	12296908			12296908	100	12296908		12296908	100
Total (A+B+C)		5451	12296908			12296908	100	12296908		12296908	100

Sr.		No. of Shares Underlying		Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Number of Locked in shares (XII)		nber of res ged or rrwise umbered I)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized
	convertible securities Warrants		securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+ (X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	
A	Table II - Stat	tement showin	g shareholding pat	ttern of the Promoter and Pro	motei	Group		•	
(1)	Indian								
(a)				56.51					6948461
Sub-Total (A) (1)				56.51					6948461
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				56.51					6948461
В	Table III - Sta	atement showir	ng shareholding pa	attern of the Public sharehold	er		ı		
(1)	Institutions								
(e)				3.79					466560
(f)				0.22					500
Sub-Total (B) (1)				4.01					467060
(3)	Non-institutio	ons	•	•		•		•	
(a(i))				15.61					1546311
(a(ii))				3.51					431875
(e)				20.36					775009
Sub-Total (B) (3)				39.48					2753195
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				43.49					3220255
С	Table IV - Sta	atement showing	ng shareholding pa	attern of the Non Promoter- N	Non P	ublic sha	rehol	der	
Total (A+B+C2)				100					10168716
Total (A+B+C				100					10168716

		Individuals/Hin	du undivided Family		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	AMI KETAN GANDHI	GAURANG MANHAR GANDHI	HEMANG MANHAR GANDHI	KETAN MANHAR GANDHI	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AASPG3066E	AFZPG7433D	AADPG3312Q	AADPG3313R	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	500	6842428	36683	68850	6948461
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	500	6842428	36683	68850	6948461
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	55.64	0.3	0.56	56.51
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	th class of securities (IX)	1	-1	
Class eg:X	500	6842428	36683	68850	6948461
Class eg:y					
Total	500	6842428	36683	68850	6948461
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0	55.64	0.3	0.56	56.51
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of	0	55.64	0.3	0.56	56.51
diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)					
Number of Locke	d in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
	pledged or otherw	vise encumbered (XIII)	1		<u> </u>
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	500	6842428	36683	68850	6948461

Reason for not			
providing PAN			

	Foreign Portfolio Investors	
Searial No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SILVER STALLION LIMITED	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAICS7877A	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	466560	466560
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	466560	466560
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.79	3.79
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	466560	466560
Class eg:y		
Total	466560	466560
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.79	3.79
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.79	3.79
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)	1
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	466560	466560
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		

			Any	Other (spe	cify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	Director or Director's Relatives	Clearing Members	HUF	ESOP or ESOS or ESPS	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding
Name of the Shareholders (I)						INDIA INFOLINE LIMITED	ANURADHA MULTITRADE PVT LTD
PAN (II)						AAACI7397D	AELPD0702M
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	5	79	14	121	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	10000	1052	75935	72010	2273894	136750	200000
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	10000	1052	75935	72010	2273894	136750	200000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.08	0.01	0.62	0.59	18.49	1.11	1.63
Number of Voting	Rights held in ea	ach class of sec	urities (IX)	<u> </u>			
Class eg: X	10000	1052	75935	72010	2273894	136750	200000
Class eg:y							
Total	10000	1052	75935	72010	2273894	136750	200000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.08	0.01	0.62	0.59	18.49	1.11	1.63
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.08	0.01	0.62	0.59	18.49	1.11	1.63
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	10000	1052	75835	72010	555954	136750	0			
Reason for not pro	Reason for not providing PAN									
Reason for not providing PAN										

			Any Otl	her (specify)			
Searial No.	8	9	10	11	12	13	14
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding						
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ASTITVA MULTITRADE PVT. LTD.	AKSHAR COMPUTECH PVT LTD	AGANTUK PROPERTIES PVT.LTD.	DEVANGAN CONSULTANCY PVT.LTD.	MICROGATE MERCANTILE CO PVT LTD	SADABAHAR PROPERTIES PVT.LTD.	TALENT MULTITRADE PVT.LTD.
PAN (II)	AJAPD3119Q	AEHPM2344G	AJQPK7511F	AGYPM4485D	ZZZZZ9999Z	ZZZZZ9999Z	ZZZZZ9999Z
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	200000	200000	200000	200000	150000	125000	184000
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	200000	200000	200000	200000	150000	125000	184000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.63	1.63	1.63	1.63	1.22	1.02	1.5
Number of Vot	ting Rights held in	n each class of se	curities (IX)	l			
Class eg: X	200000	200000	200000	200000	150000	125000	184000
Class eg:y							
Total	200000	200000	200000	200000	150000	125000	184000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.63	1.63	1.63	1.63	1.22	1.02	1.5
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a	1.63	1.63	1.63	1.63	1.22	1.02	1.5

THE TELEVISION OF THE TELEVISI							
% of (A+B+C2)							
Number of Loc	Number of Locked in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN					Textual Information(1)	Textual Information(2)	Textual Information(3)

		Any Other (specify)		
Searial No.	15	16		
Category	NRI – Non- Repat	NRI – Repat		
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category		
Name of the Shareholders (I)			Click here to go back	
PAN (II)			Total	
No. of the Shareholders (I)	37	17	274	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	16876	53482	2503249	
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	16876	53482	2503249	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.14	0.43	20.36	
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securi	ties (IX)		
Class eg: X	16876	53482	2503249	
Class eg:y				
Total	16876	53482	2503249	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.14	0.43	20.36	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.14	0.43	20.36	
Number of Locked in shares (XII)				
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	6676	53482	775009	

Reason for not providing PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN			

Text Block		
Textual Information(1)	PAN DETAILS NOT PROVIDED BY THE SHAREHOLDER	
Textual Information(2)	PAN DETAILS NOT PROVIDED BY THE SHAREHOLDER	
Textual Information(3)	PAN DETAILS NOT PROVIDED BY THE SHAREHOLDER	